
RESIDENTIAL

#3266R  PRIVATE SETTING WITH AMAZING 
VALLEY AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS! 2 bd,2ba, 
possible 3rd .Newly remodeled: New doors, 
decks, flooring, and much more. L-scaped, 
fenced yard & pasture. Stor.bldg,patio w/
firepit ,large deck.480 Ferguson Rd. JD 
$260,000 RMLS#17218763
#3256R 3376 +/- SF 4BD/2.5BA ON 
HUMBOLT. SF incl 1,178 SF unfin bsmnt. 
Crown molding, 2 baths recently upgraded, 
laundry, bonus w/wet bar. Fenced, garden, 
greenhouse,Trex deck w/umbrella, TV, lights 
& heater. New furnace in 2016. 0.28 +/-ac lot. 
203 N. Humbolt, CC. $189,000  
RMLS#17683275
#3253R CUTE HOME OVERLOOKING JOHN 
DAY! Beautiful views,.2bd, 1ba. Newly 
remodeled kitchen ,custom hickory cabinets. 
Fenced yard,green house,covered patio..Shop 
with attached carport, barn, chicken coop, 
fenced pasture. Close to town. 223 SE 
Gunther Rd, JD $145,000 RMLS #17168144
RURAL RESIDENTIAL

#3255RR NICE 5BD/2.5 BA W/BEAUTIFUL 
VIEWS OF MTNS & ROCK OUTCROPPINGS. 
2640 +/- SF hm previously used for assisted 
living. Fam & liv, decks, patio, front ramp, 
fruit trees, garden area, 10.32 +/- acs. Great 
country feel just mins to town. 27141 West 
Bench, JD. $286,000 RMLS#17161277
#3251RR MILLION DOLLAR VIEW! 1800 +/- 
SF 3BD/2BA custom DW on 9.62 +/- fenced acs 
w/pasture, 30X40 barn w/3 RV doors, 2-car 
gar/shop  at end of paved  rd. 2 full length 
cov decks & lg end deck,  landscaped. Open 
kitchen/ dining w/cust. oak cab.30415 Dixie 
View Dr, PC. $315,000 RMLS#17584735
LOTS AND LAND:

#3269A BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME WITH 
MTN&VALLEY VIEWS! Beautiful 15.18 acre 
prop. 3 sep. tax lots  sold together for price 
of one. Property has 13 GPM well report, is 
DEQ approved for  stand sep. Well & power 
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pole located on tax lot 121. Total RMV 
$196,200 $69,500 RMLS#17567702
#3267A BEAUTIFUL 1.66 ACRES FOR YOUR 
CUSTOM HOME! Excavation with large 
pad.City water, sewer, power conduit pulled 
to property line, system dev.fees paid. Priv. 
setting, great views, min.to town .Room for a 
shop or just sit back and enjoy the 
wildlife.220 Cougar Ridge Rd. CC $54,000 
RMLS#17665026
COMM/DEV:

#3272C COMMERCIAL BUILDING IN 
CENTER OF JOHN DAY! Start your own 
business with this 2150 sq.ft. retail store, or 
upgrade current store. Sm.office, kitchen and 
lavatory facilities. Includes a large show area! 
Possible terms to qualified buyer, OWC.121 E. 
Main JD $89,500 RMLS#17444205
#3232C NEW LISTING! COMMERCIAL 
STOREFRONT in John Day. 1575 +/- SF. Good 
location for business or office space. Lg 
reception area & 3soundproof rooms plus 
rear storage or work area. 1st time on market 
since 1991. 166 SE Dayton, JD. $65,000 
RMLS#17141618
RECENT CLOSINGS:

1317R 2/1 cottage, landscaped, fenced, JD. 
$98,900

1307R 4/1 2-story 1656 SF. LC. $132,500
3243R Log-sided2BD/1BA  on 0.63 ac on 

river, JD $97,000
3231R 2BD/1BA W/detached gar,JD $79,500
3238 2/1 JD $120,000
3265 2/1 PC $65,000
3235 3/1 JD $120,000
1336 3/3 JD $67,725
2937 10ac.Unity Res. $54,000
PENDING SALES:

3262R 2/1 gorgeous remod.,CC
$130,000

3259R 4/1.5 JD $108,500
3227A 16.5 AC JD $54,500
3241R 3/1.75 Remodel $129,900
3261RR 2/2 14.3 acres MV $285,000
3268R 5/2 .42 ac JD $ 159,000
3257RR 4/2 /5 AC JD $275,000
1323R 3/2 1242 +/- SF, JD. $99,500
3236R 3/2 w mtn. views,JD $310,000

NEW LISTINGS

#3274R LARGE FAMILY HOME WITH 
VIEWS! 1980 Pacifica DW,1,848 sq ft., 4 bd,2 
ba, fam, liv rm, kitchen appl. incld.1,144 sq ft 
of decking with gazebo for a hot tub .Comp. 
roof and gutters. 10x14 shed .Lot size .22 
acre. Well maintained home.392 Highlan 
Terrace MV $104,000 RMLS#17493351
#3273A EXTENSIVE 360 DEGREE VIEWS!
Priv. setting at end of road. 1.50+/- acres with 
CC&R’s to protect your investment. Shared 
well, septic approved. Rural setting yet 
minutes to town. Meadowlark Ln. CC 
$18,000 RMSL#17339014
#3271R OUTSTANDING VIEWS!!  Lg.home 
overlooking John Day, d-light bment . 
2800sqft ,3 bd/ 2.5ba,liv.rm & fam.rm, kitchen 
with lots of cabinets/ stor. space. L-scaped 
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